PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM.PQQI(/W

APPLICATON SR FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
-y y : Jim Smith

Secretary of State L E T

DOCOMENT # P01000097724 R

1. Corporation Name N S

DRYWALL EXPERTS, INC. BLLLL e

Principal Place of Business Mailing Address

e peidt RO

If above addresses are incosrect in any way, line through incorrect information and enter correction below,

2. New Principal Office Address, If Applicable 3. New Mailing Office Address, If Applicable 4. Date Incorporated or Qualified
To Do Business in Florida 10[08[2&)1
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, atc.
5. FEI Number Applied For

City & State City & Siate 6S-/YYIRY Not Applicable

i i 6. $8.75 Additional Fee requi ed

3 quired

Zip Country zip Gountry CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED (] NSO

7. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director (Florida nonprofit corporations must list at least 3 directors)

[Tl | andor Direciors , Offcer andar Ditector . City / State / Zip
PD LEGER, JACQUES A 1513 NORTH K STREET LAKE WORTH FL 33460
vsD LEGER, LISA L 1513 NORTH K STREET LAKE WORTH FL 33460
Eea BN R = T
o ) H/0LA--31076-~001  #%150.00
L U ;
OLUGTL : 18
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent - 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
Name . I
LEGER, LISA L Street Address (P.0. Box Number is Not Acceptabie) §
1513 NORTH K STREET o mexmbers g g
LAKE WORTH FL 33460 Suite, Apt. #, Etc. o
- City State | Zip Code
FL

10. |, being appointed the registered agent of the above named corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.8.

w21 TURE REQUIRED e o1l

77 MEGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN

11. | certify that | am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowerad to execute this application as provided for in chapter 807 or 817, F.S. | further certify that when filing
this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all faes
owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 112.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated
on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.

BN REQUIRED hidhs  Ses-shvoyas

SHATURE apo wpsoloﬂ’ pﬁlﬁ;ﬁﬁﬁﬁw SIGNING GFFICER OR DIRECTOR Data Daytime Phone #

SIGNATURE:




C—

Subj: RE: Annual report filing
Date: 10/22/02 814:14 AM Eastern Daylight Time

From: cophelp@mail. dos.state.fl.us
To: Jackleger@aol.com

Sent from the Intemet (Details)

If your corporation did not receive the uniform business report packets by
mail from our office, please submit a letter that states this information

when submitting a completed report. The corporation will not be charged the
late fee or the reinstatement fee if you follow these instructions.

Jennifer
Internet Access

~-—-Original Message—--

From: Jackleger@aoi.com [mailto:Jackleger@aol.com]
Sent: Tuesday, October 22, 2002 7:11 AM

To: corphelp@mail.dos.state fl.us

Subject: Annual report filing

I am writing in regard to my annual report filing - document #P01000087724
for Drywall Experts, inc.

I have recently found out that | should have received a first notice that
would have enabled me to file prior to the due date. What | did receive
stated that | had to pay $550.00 for the filing. When | finally went to see

an accountant about this, he notified me that | should have received a first

notice that would have cost me $150.00 for the filing. He told me to notify

your department of not having received the first notice so that | could get
the late fee removed since | never received the first notice. Before |

could
contact you, | received another notice that states that the corporation was

dissolved on October 4th and that it now would cost me $750.00 to have the
carporation become active again.

Since this is the first year that my corporation is active and that I did

not

receive the first notice as my accountant says | shouid have, can you waive
some of these fees as this amount due has become outrageous? | would really

appreciate any help that you can give me on this as | want to continue to
operate under the name of this corporation but am finding it hard to
allocate

this kind of money for an error that | feel is not mine to begin with.

Please let me know if these fees can be waived. Thank you for your time.

Tuesday, October 22, 2002 America Online: Jackleger




